
Non-association Prices  
Please note prices are inclusive of VAT.  

Prices valid 1 January 2020—31 December 2020 

Waddow Hall, Waddington Road, +44 1200 423186 

Clitheroe, Lancashire, BB7 3LD   Waddow@girlguiding.org.uk 

Buildings  
Per building, per night (capacity) 

Main House 

Full Board—Single  

Full Board—Shared/twin  

Room only  

B&B—Single  

B&B—Shared/twin  

Day Delegate  

Half day delegate with lunch 

Half day delegate without lunch  

Self-Catered  

Adventure House (30) 

Ranger Cottage (15) 

The Stables (15) 

Ribble Lodge (16) 

Rose Cottage 1 (4) 

Rose Cottage 2 (6) 

   

£94.51 

£84.96 

£37.93 

£48.86 

£40.50 

£39.65 

£32.68 

£20.89 

 

£481.17 

£199.30 

£172.94 

£172.94 

£68.79 

£84.22 

Instructed Activities  
Per Session 

In the Air 

Climbing, Crate Challenge, Jacobs Lad-
der, Tree Climb,  

Zip wire  

 

On the Water  

Canoeing, Rafting, Kayaking 

 

On the Land  

Archery, Bushcraft, Low Ropes, Night-
line, Pioneering, Team Challenge  

Caving  

Evening Activities 

 

 

£72.01 

 

£100.94 

 

 

£100.94 

 

 

£49.50 

£72.01 

£40.50 

 

Girlguidingactivitycentres.org.uk 

Conference Rooms 

(Meeting size) 

 

3 Regions (100)  

Cheshire Border/Cumbria 
North (30)  

Garden Room (15) 

Ezone (20) 

Lancaster East (15) 

 

 

Per hour  

£29.25 

£17.11 

£51.87 

£8.83 

£6.62 

 

 

Per Day  

£160.58 

£80.01 

£51.87 

£40.28 

£29.25 

 

 

Equipment hire 

Waddow Hall has equipment you can hire 
to make your residential experience stress 
free. From tables and chairs to items to 
make your meeting run smoothly; please 
enquire for full range of options.  

Catering 

Bespoke Bookings 

Please note where multiple activities listed the cost is for one not all. 

Waddow Hall has a range of catering for 
all types of visitor, we are also more 
than happy to work with any dietary             
requirements. Please get in touch to find 
out more.  

Whether you are new to booking          
adventures or already have a big ’to-do’ 
list, Waddow Hall is able to create you a    
bespoke booking with some basic        
information that we can take via email 
or over the phone. Contact us to find out 
more.  

All the details …  

An activity session at Waddow Hall is based on 12 participants. If you are a 
larger group we are happy to provide option an which will allow you to have 
the best experience. Please contact us either by phone or email.   

At least one adult will be required to attend all activity sessions for supervision 
of the group if participants are below 18 years old. Session times include  
kitting up, safety briefing and debriefing time. Please arrive promptly at the 
meeting point.  

A weight limit of 101kg applies to all roped activities.  

Water sports are available from 1 April to 31 October, temperature permitting.  

All Girlguiding instructors will hold appropriate qualifications for the activity 
they are instructing. If hiring our activities without a Girlguiding instructor 
please provide proof of appropriate qualification prior to visit and ensure you 
have the correct qualifications and certificates with you.  

Please enquire about the suitability of activities for your group when booking. 

 


