Non-association Prices

Please note prices are inclusive of VAT.

Prices valid 1 January 2020—31 December 2020

Buildings

Per building, per night (capacity)

Main House	
Full Board—Single	£94.51
Full Board—Shared/twin	£84.96
Room only	£37.93
B&B—Single	£48.86
B&B—Shared/twin	£40.50
Day Delegate	£39.65
Half day delegate with lunch	£32.68
Half day delegate without lunch	£20.89
Self-Catered	
Adventure House (30)	£481.17
Ranger Cottage (15)	£199.30
The Stables (15)	£172.94
Ribble Lodge (16)	£172.94
Rose Cottage 1 (4)	£68.79
Rose Cottage 2 (6)	£84.22

Instructed Activities

Per Session

Please note where multiple activities listed the cost is for one not all.

£40.50

In the Air

Caving

Evening Activities

Climbing, Crate Challenge, Jacobs Ladder, Tree Climb,	£72.01
Zip wire	£100.94
On the Water	
Canoeing, Rafting, Kayaking	£100.94
On the Land	
Archery, Bushcraft, Low Ropes, Night- line, Pioneering, Team Challenge	£49.50
Caving	£72.01

Conference Rooms

(Meeting size)

	Per hour	Per Day
3 Regions (100)	£29.25	£160.58
Cheshire Border/Cumbria North (30)	£17.11	£80.01
Garden Room (15)	£51.87	£51.87
Ezone (20)	£8.83	£40.28
Lancaster East (15)	£6.62	£29.25

All the details ...

An activity session at Waddow Hall is based on 12 participants. If you are a larger group we are happy to provide option an which will allow you to have the best experience. Please contact us either by phone or email.

At least one adult will be required to attend all activity sessions for supervision of the group if participants are below 18 years old. Session times include kitting up, safety briefing and debriefing time. Please arrive promptly at the meeting point.

A weight limit of 101kg applies to all roped activities.

Water sports are available from 1 April to 31 October, temperature permitting.

All Girlguiding instructors will hold appropriate qualifications for the activity they are instructing. If hiring our activities without a Girlguiding instructor please provide proof of appropriate qualification prior to visit and ensure you have the correct qualifications and certificates with you.

Please enquire about the suitability of activities for your group when booking.



Equipment hire

Waddow Hall has equipment you can hire to make your residential experience stress free. From tables and chairs to items to make your meeting run smoothly; please enquire for full range of options.

Catering

Waddow Hall has a range of catering for all types of visitor, we are also more than happy to work with any dietary requirements. Please get in touch to find out more.

Bespoke Bookings

Whether you are new to booking adventures or already have a big 'to-do' list, Waddow Hall is able to create you a bespoke booking with some basic information that we can take via email or over the phone. Contact us to find out more.